PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Bureau

MAIN HELENA 406-444-4400 FAX: 406-444-1374

Monitoring & Reporting

Emergency Prep.)

Name / Email Title Phone # Location
g Olean Bureau Chief 406-444-0493 | Helena
gregolsen@mt.gov
Gino Pizzini Monitoring & Reporting
epizzini@mt.gov Supervisor 406-444-6972 Helena
Libby Henrikson Technical Services &
ehenrikson2@mt.gov Operator Certification 406-444-6781 Helena
Supervisor
Lisa Kaufman Field Services Section
lkaufman@mt.gov Supervisor 406-755-8307 | Helena
Jackie Kuhl
Jackie. Kuhi@mt.gov Engineering Supervisor 406-444-1515 Helena
Denyer Fraser Environmental Engineer 406-444-5318 Helena
dfrasier@mt.gov
Paul Simonich Environmental Engineer 406-444-6713 Helena
Psimonich2@mt.gov
Jim Sutiif Program Support Specialist | 406-444-0490 | Helena
Jim.Sutliff@mt.gov
Helena Field Services Section
Gerard Gernand . 2 406-444-5881 Helena
ggernand@mt.gov Field Inspector, Sanitary
Surveys, Surface Water
Tammy Jacobson Field | 406-444-4071 Helena
Tammy.Jacobson@mt.gov ield Inspector,
Sanitary Surveys
Rebecca Corbally Field Inspector, Sanitary | 406-444-3358 Helena
Rebecca, Corbally@mt.gov Surveys
Kirk Yoder Field Inspector, Sanitary 406-444-7494 Helena
kyoder@mt.gov Surveys (Security &

Jason Willhardt 406-444-5314 Helena
Jasm.\o'\iillhardl@mt.gov RTCR (NC)
Dillon Johnson : 406-444-3425 | Helena
Dillon.Johnson@mt.gov GWR/Chlorine
Catie Opar DBP/ Lead and Copper | 406-444-3425 Helena
| Catie.Opar@mt.gov Rule Manager
Paighton Vanzant
Paighton. Vanzant@mt.qov RTCR (C & NTNC) 406-444-2691 Helena
Gregory Montgomery L sadih Bihais 406-444-5312 Helena
grggogmongomag@rm.gov
Diane Jordan Chemical and Radiological | 406-444-6741 Helena
diordan3@mt.gov Rule Manager
Josh Seekins Surface Wa‘g’ Treatment | 406 444-5313 | Helena
Joshua.Seekins@mt.gov TOC Rule Manager
Scott Patterson GWUDISW/Rules 406-444-5360 Helena
spatterson@mt.gov Coordinator
George Williams Lead %}1 Copper Rule 406-444-3276 | Missoula
George.Williams@mt.gov anager
Matt Schmldt Lead :’?d Copper Rule 406-444-6652 —
| Matthew.Schmidt@mt.gov anager
Grace Miller CCR/ Nitrate Nitrite Rule .
Missoula
Grace.Miller@mt.gov Manager
Operator Cerlification Program
VACANT Certification Technician 406-444-3434 | Helena
Jen VandenBos Certification Technician 406-444-4584 | Helena
jvandenbos@mt.gov
Technical Services Section
[Kevin Cullen Data Administrator 406-444-3744 | Helena
Kevin.cullen@mt.gov
VACANT Data Control/ Financial 406-444-2429 | Helena
Jason Griffin -
Jason. GAffing@mt Gov Data Administrator 406-444-2954 | Helena
Lynnette Radonich
Iradonich@mt.gov Data Control Tech 406-444-7460 | Helena




Telephone: 404-755-8985

fax: 406-755-8977

Kalispell Field Office

Elizabeth Smith
ESmith@mt.gov

Program Support Specialist

406-755-8965 | Kalispell

Mike Kropp
mkropp@mt.gov

Asset Management/
Capacity Development

Coordinator

406-755-8971 | Kalispell

Melissa Gonser
milanza@mt.gov

Field Inspector

406-755-8976 | Kalispell

Greg Sandberg
IGregory.Sandberg@mt.gov

Field Inspector

406-755-8972 | Kalispell

Billings Field Office

Telephone: 406-247-4445

fax: 406-247-4456

Field Inspector, Sanitary

406-247-4444 Billings

mwaite@mt.gov

Karl Carlson
kcarlson2@mt.gov Surveys
Matt Waite Environmental Engineer | 406-247-4455 Billings

\Gretchen Westhoff

Field Inspector, Sanitary
Surveys

406-247-4438 Billings

Gretchen.Westhoff@mt.gov

Missoula Field Office

Elizabeth. Adler@mt.qov

Sandy Arnold Field Inspector, Sanitary
sarnold@mt.gov Surveys 406-541-9015 |\ jicsoula
; ; 406-541-9016
Field | tor, S .
JoMay Adler ie n;ﬂ?vce?’rs anitary Missaula

DE

Montana Department
of Environmental Ouallty

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY
CONTACTS

Helena Office
1520 E. Sixth Avenue
P.O. Box 200901
Helena, MT 59620-0901

Phone: 406-444-4400

Kalispell Office
655 Timberwolf Parkway, Suite 3
Kalispell, MT 59901
406-755-8985

Billings Office
Airport Business Park IP-9
1371 Rimtop Drive
Billings, MT 59105-9702
406-247-4445

Missoula Office
2801 Connery Way, Suite A
Missoula, MT 59808



